Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for October 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:00 Dundalk |Shake The 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -60.83
(A.W) Bucket
Single 31st 15:50 Dundalk |Cracking Name 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -56.83
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:50 Dundalk |Sky Moon 2.38 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -52.83
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:20 Wexford |Valdieu 2.75 4.00 Non-runner - -48.83
Single 29th 15:45 Wexford |Mind's Eye 2.50 4.00 Win 1 5.40 -48.83
Single 29th 15:10 Wexford |Dinaria Des 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -54.23
Obeaux
Single 29th 13:10 Galway |Harvest Bow 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -50.23
Single 29th 12:50 Wexford |Jan Maat 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -46.23
Single 28th 16:35 Galway |Silk And Sand 4.33 4.00 Non-runner - -42.23
Single 28th 16:20 Wexford |Miss Chevious 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -42.23
Girl
Single 28th 12:50 Wexford |Sapphire Lady 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 -38.23
Single 28th 12:35 Galway |Diamond Hill 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -41.87
Single 27th 17:35 Galway |Abacadabras 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 -37.87
Single 27th 16:20 Dinons 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 -45.39
Cheltenham
Single 27th 16:15 Masaff 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -49.03
Leopardstown
Single 27th 16:05 Magna Grecia 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -45.03
Doncaster
Single 27th 15:50 Galway |Tara Dylan 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -53.03
Single 27th 14:40 Galway |Mrs Lovett 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -49.03
Each Way 27th 14:30 Sunblessed 9.00 4.00 Win 2 1.20 -45.03
Leopardstown
Single 26th 19:00 Dundalk |Jupiter Road 4.33 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -46.23
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:00 Dundalk |Pulsating 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -42.23
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:30 Silver Star 11.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -58.23
Cheltenham
Single 26th 14:35 Diakali 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -54.23
Cheltenham
Single 25th 17:25 Thurles |Hey Little Boy 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -63.23
Single 25th 16:20 Thurles |Chaparral 4.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -59.23
Dream
Single 25th 14:05 Thurles |The Tooth 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -55.23
Fairy
Single 24th 17:00 Navan |Make The 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -51.23
Switch
Single 24th 15:15 Navan |Tammy 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -47.23
Wynette
Single 23rd 16:15 Gowran |Best Not Argue 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -43.23
Park
Single 23rd 15:15 Gowran |Centrifolia 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -39.23
Park
Single 23rd 13:45 Gowran |Singer 3.75 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -563.23
Park
Single 21st 17:20 Naas Dynabee 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -49.23
Single 21st 16:35 Cork Mill Quest 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -45.23
Each Way 21st 16:00 Cork Lakemilan 12.00 4.00 Win 2 2.95 -41.23
Single 21st 15:30 Cork Arctic Light 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -44.18
Single 21st 14:20 Cork Awbeg Prince 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -40.18
Single 20th 17:25 Perfect 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 -36.18
Leopardstown [Tapatino
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 15:40 Flavius 4.50 4.00 Win 1 9.80 -49.5
Leopardstown
Single 20th 15:05 No Needs 2.88 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -59.3
Leopardstown |Never
Single 20th 14:40 Ascot Magical 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 -55.3
Each Way 20th 14:00 Ascot Speak In 34.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -83.3
Colours
Each Way 20th 13:25 Ascot Sir Erec 8.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -80.3
Single 19th 21:00 Dundalk [Arthurian Fame 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -76.3
(A.W)
Single 19th 20:30 Dundalk |Proud And 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -72.3
(A.W) Elated
Single 19th 20:00 Dundalk |All The King's 11.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -68.3
(A.W) Men
Single 18th 15:40 Tramore |Moonball 2.25 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -64.3
Single 18th 15:10 Tramore |Licklighter 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -60.3
Single 18th 13:35 Tramore |Seapoint 5.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -56.3
Each Way 17th 16:10 Sandymount 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -52.3
Punchestown |Duke
Single 17th 15:40 Ornua 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -48.3
Punchestown
Single 17th 15:10 Steel Wave 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -44.3
Punchestown
Single 17th 14:05 Batts Rock 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -40.3
Punchestown
Single 16th 16:10 Us And Them 2.88 4.00 Non-runner - -36.3
Punchestown
Single 16th 14:35 Don't Touch It 2.88 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -36.3
Punchestown
Single 16th 14:05 Elysian Plains 2.63 4.00 Non-runner - -32.3
Punchestown
Each Way 15th 17:30 Gowran |Laid Back Luke 17.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -32.3
Park
Single 15th 16:55 Gowran |Sayar 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -28.3
Park
Single 15th 15:25 Gowran |Muntahez 8.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -24.3
Park
Single 15th 13:55 Gowran |l Paradiso 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.3
Park
Each Way 14th 16:45 Limerick |Without Limites 17.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -15.3
Single 14th 16:45 Limerick |Alpha Des 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -11.3
Obeaux
Each Way 14th 16:25 Navan |Chelkar 15.00 4.00 Loss 18 -4.00 -7.3
Single 14th 16:10 Limerick |Montalbano 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -3.3
Single 14th 15:50 Navan |Tarnawa 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 0.7
Single 14th 14:40 Navan |Lost Treasure 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.7
Single 13th 16:30 Limerick |Fuwairt 4.33 4.00 Non-runner - 8.7
Each Way 13th 15:40 Low Sun 11.00 4.00 Win 1 25.00 8.7
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:00 Anthony Van 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16.3
Newmarket Dyck
Single 13th 14:45 Limerick |The King 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -12.3
Single 13th 14:25 Magna Grecia 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8.3
Newmarket
Single 13th 13:50 Sydney Opera 3.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -4.3
Newmarket House
Single 13th 13:05 Limerick || Am Superman 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - -0.3
Single 12th 20:30 Dundalk |Global Giant 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -0.3
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:10 Astronomer 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8.3
Newmarket
Single 12th 15:35 Hermosa 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4.3
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:00 Free Ranger 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -0.3
Downpatrick
Single 10th 17:05 Cork Thiswaycadeau 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 3.7
X
Single 10th 16:05 Cork Fridtjof Nansen 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 7.7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 15:05 Cork North Face 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 11.7
Single 10th 14:35 Cork Cosmic 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 15.7
Horizon
Each Way 9th 16:50 Galway |Presenting 9.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 19.7
Mabhler
Single 9th 16:15 Galway |Dis Donc 8.50 4.00 Fell - -4.00 23.7
Single 9th 15:45 Galway |Rashaan 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 27.7
Single 9th 15:15 Galway [Ingleby 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 317
Mackenzie
Single 9th 14:40 Galway |Petit Tartare 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 35.7
Single 8th 17:20 Doctor Duffy 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 39.7
Tipperary
Single 8th 16:15 Ellie Mac 3.00 4.00 Win 1 7.60 43.7
Tipperary
Single 8th 15:45 Young Turk 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 36.1
Tipperary
Single 7th 16:45 Robin Des 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 16.1
Tipperary Foret
Single 7th 15:45 Triplicate 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 20.1
Tipperary
Each Way 7th 15:15 Ivanovich 12.00 4.00 Non-runner - 24.1
Tipperary Gorbatov
Single 7th 13:20 Pink Dogwood 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 24.1
Longchamp
Single 6th 17:25 Gowran |Mitchouka 3.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 28.1
Park
Single 6th 16:15 Gowran |Miss Sapphire 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - 32.1
Park
Single 6th 15:40 Gowran |Balko Des Flos 2.80 4.00 Non-runner - 32.1
Park
Each Way 6th 15:15 | Can Fly 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 32.1
Newmarket
Each Way 6th 15:15 Clemmie 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 36.1
Newmarket
Single 6th 14:40 Il Paradiso 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 40.1
Newmarket
Single 5th 20:30 Dundalk |Path Of Silver 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 44.1
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:00 Dundalk |Rita Levi 5.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 48.1
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 17:20 Gowran |Kilbarry Way 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 52.1
Park
Single 5th 16:35 Hexham |Jaunty Thor 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.28 56.1
Single 5th 13:55 Gowran |Hyperdrive 6.00 4.00 Win 1 18.00 52.82
Park
Single 4th 16:45 Clonmel |The Major 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 34.82
General
Single 4th 15:40 Clonmel |Sole Pretender 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 38.82
Single 4th 15:10 Clonmel |Kuiper Belt 2.75 4.00 Win 1 6.30 29.82
Single 3rd 17:20 Cork Universal 8.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 23.52
Focus
Single 3rd 16:45 Cork True Self 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 27.52
Single 3rd 15:40 Cork Snowflakes 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 22
Single 3rd 15:10 Cork Gottardo 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 13
Single 2nd 18:05 Naas Perfect 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 17
Tapatino
Single 2nd 17:35 Naas Fightfortherose 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -1
5
Single 2nd 15:20 Naas | Am Superman 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -6
Each Way 1st 17:20 Rueben James 21.00 4.00 Win 3 6.00 -2
Roscommon
Single 1st 16:15 St Stephens 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -8
Roscommon  |Green
Single 1st 14:05 Free Ranger 2.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -4
Roscommon

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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